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SKATECAMNADA

Tiana Michalska

Kiera Yuill

Chloé Ouimet
Mila Marleau
Hana Cheikali

Vivian Xia

Naomi Tsirkin

Elicia Boutin
Aurélie Roy

=

Jodi Hietala

Date:

Invitation Asticou 2017

Gatineau (Aylmer)

16 novembre 2017 au 19 novembre 2017

Résultat du segment

Club

Glen Cairn SC
Rockland SC
Asticou
Gloucester SC
Gloucester SC
Gloucester SC
Minto SC
Gloucester SC
Asticou

19-nov.-2017 13:47:36

STAR 7 Women (Evé. 43) Short Program

Paul Bedard

Points

19.39
16.31
15.88
15.84
15.47
14.20
13.74
13.60
11.56
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